
A 

No: 29 70 CoE/KEMU 

Date 

It is s hereby notified that all professional MBBS annual examination 2024 will commence according to the 

Examination Admission Form 

Day 
12-12-2024 Thursday 
16-12-2024 Monday 
18-12-2024 Wednesday 

21-12-2024 Saturday 

Date 

Examination Calendar for All Professionals MBBS Annual 2024 

Examination Admisslon Form 

21-11-2024 

Viva I Practical Examination 

25-11-2024 27-11.-2098 

KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

042-99214688, 042-99211145.541 

30-11-2024 Saturday 

Date 
26-11-2024 

29-11-2024 

Examination Admission Form 

Viva/ Practical Examination 

Date 

Date 
03-12-2024 

Friday 
04-12-2024 Wednesday 

Day 
Thursday 
Monday 

Wednesday 

Examination Admission Form 

06-02-2025 

06-12-2024 Friday 

09-12-2024 Monday 

10-02-2025 

Note: 

|Day 
Tuesday 

13-02-2025 

17-02-LU 

Examination Admlssion Form 

Day 
Tuesday 

Viva/ Practical Examination 

Day 
Thursday 
Monday 
Thursday 
Monday 

20- 2-2025 Thursday 
24-02-2025 Monday 
27-02-2025 Thursday 

First Professional MBBs 

With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 21-11-2024 (Thursday) 
With Doubie fee must reach in the Examinatlion Depatment on or before 02-12-2024 (Monday) 

Subject 
Anatomy & Histology 
Physiology 
Islamic Studies/Ethics 
Biochemistry 
starting Date: 02-01-2025 

Viva/ Practical Examination starting Date: 11-12-2024 

Second Professional MBBS 

With single fee must reach in the Examinaton Department on or before 31-10-2024 (Thursday) 
With Double fee must reach in the Exanination Department on or before 11-11-2024 (Monday) 

Subject 
Anatomy & Histology 
Physiology 
Pakistan Studies 

Biochemistry 
starting Date: 03-12-2024 

Third Professional MBBS 

With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 05-11-2024 (Tuesday) 
With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 12-11-2024 (Tuesday) 

Subject 
Pharmacology & Therapeutics 
General Pathology 
Forensic Medicine & Toxicology 

Fourth Professional MBBS 

With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 14-11-2024 (Thursday) 
With Double fee must reach in the Examinabion Department on or before 21-11-2024 (Thursday) 

Subject 
Special Pathology 

Community Medicine 
Otorhinolaryngology 
Ophthalmology 

starting Date: 02-01-2025 

Final Professional MBBS 

Dated: 31-8- 24 

Wth single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 16-01-2025 (Thursday) 
With Doubie fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 27-01-2025 (Monday) 

Subject 
Surgery A 

Surgery B 
Paediatrics 

Medicine A 
Medicine B 
Obstetrics 

Gynaecology 
Viva / Practical Examination starting Dato: 03-03-2025 

Examination Admission Forms are available university website www.kemu.edu.pk. 

pongonl rEaninatioqo 

following schedule: 

13-12-2024 Friday 
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